
UCHIYAMA CUP 2025 Week1
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

01 SEP 2025
City,Country

Sapporo, JPN

MD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-018
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0486

GBR
GBR  BROOM, Charles [1]

 WHITEHOUSE, Mark

2 
WC

JPN
JPN  IDOGAKI, Kazushi

 TAKADA, Mao

3 
A-1637

JPN
JPN  OKAMURA, Issei

 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke

4 
A-2284

USA
USA  BLANDO, Jayson

 BLANDO, Michael

5 
A-0925

JPN
JPN  ICHIKAWA, Taisei [3]

 SUEOKA, Yamato

6 
WC A-3592

JPN
JPN  TANUMA, Ryota

 YOSHIMURA, Daiki

7 
A-2050

JPN
JPN  HAZAWA, Shinji

 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki

8 
A-2458

JPN
JPN  NAKAGAWA, Naoki

 YAMASAKI, Jumpei

9 
WC

JPN
JPN  ADACHI, Taki

 YAMAMOTO, Natsuki

10 
A-1267

JPN
JPN  KATAYAMA, Sho

 KONO, YUHEI

11 
A-1166

JPN
JPN  OGURA, Kosuke

 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru

12 
A-1060

JPN
JPN  NOGUCHI, Masakatsu [4]

 TAJIMA, Naoki

13 
A-4082

JPN
JPN  KOYAMA, Hiromasa

 TAKAHASHI, Yusuke

14 JPN
JPN  MATSUMURA, Ryotaro

 TOMIDA, Yuta

15 
A-2268

JPN
JPN  HONDA, Naoya

 MATSUOKA, Hayato

16 
A-0561

JPN
JPN  KUSUHARA, Yusuke [2]

 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke

Quarterfinals

 BROOM, Charles [1]
 WHITEHOUSE, Mark
 6-2 7-6(8) 

 OKAMURA, Issei
 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke
 6-4 1-6 [10-7] 

 ICHIKAWA, Taisei [3]
 SUEOKA, Yamato
 6-4 6-1 

 HAZAWA, Shinji
 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 4-6 6-1 [11-9] 

 KATAYAMA, Sho
 KONO, YUHEI
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 OGURA, Kosuke
 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru
 3-6 6-3 [12-10] 

 KOYAMA, Hiromasa
 TAKAHASHI, Yusuke
 6-4 6-4 

 KUSUHARA, Yusuke [2]
 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
 6-7(3) 7-5 [10-6] 

Semifinals

 BROOM, Charles [1]
 WHITEHOUSE, Mark
 4-6 6-2 [10-8] 

 HAZAWA, Shinji
 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 6-3 2-6 [10-3] 

 OGURA, Kosuke
 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru
 3-6 6-3 [10-5] 

 KUSUHARA, Yusuke [2]
 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
 6-3 6-4 

Final

 HAZAWA, Shinji
 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 7-6(2) 3-6 [10-7] 

 KUSUHARA, Yusuke [2]
 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
 6-1 6-2 

 
 
 

Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.comhttp://uchiyamacup.com/
# Seeded Players
1 BROOM, Charles

WHITEHOUSE, Mark
2 KUSUHARA, Yusuke

NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
3 ICHIKAWA, Taisei

SUEOKA, Yamato
4 NOGUCHI, Masakatsu

TAJIMA, Naoki

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  01 SEP 2025 14:08 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MATSUMURA, R (JPN)+TOMIDA, Y (JPN)
 Player representatives
 UCHIDA, Kaichi (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


